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CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Afternoon Session 2 - Curie-Reed 242 (3:45 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ryan Brem

time
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

[id] title
[10] Doing 3D Printing with Students in Physics Labs

[14] Using 3D Printing within my Physics Education through Free
Computer-Aided Design Resources

[20] Predict, Play, & Process
[17] Mini-Wilson Cloud Chambers

[15] Using a hand held DC Generator for a Hands-on Electrical Learning
experience.
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O'NEIL, Deva

MCPHERSON, Hannah

ROBINSON, Alma
CAMPANA, Sasha

WRIGHT, David



