CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Afternoon Session 2 - Curie-Reed 242 (3:45 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ryan Brem

time	[id] title	presenter
3:45 PM	[10] Doing 3D Printing with Students in Physics Labs	O'NEIL, Deva
4:00 PM	[14] Using 3D Printing within my Physics Education through Free Computer-Aided Design Resources	MCPHERSON, Hannah
4:15 PM	[20] Predict, Play, & Process	ROBINSON, Alma
4:30 PM	[17] Mini-Wilson Cloud Chambers	CAMPANA, Sasha
4:45 PM	[15] Using a hand held DC Generator for a Hands-on Electrical Learning experience.	WRIGHT, David